/ CANADIAN MSRP
N ORDER FORM o

PHYSIPRO" Brio™ Cushion IR -o>+-03-12
Date: P.O#:
Client's Last Name: Client's First Name:
Ordered by:
Establishment:
Address:
B - . Phone: Fax:

Email address: Price Specification

R I 0 9 Order confirmation by email Yes [J No [ | &F | Technical Specification

PHYSIPRO 9 Subscribe to Physipro™ newsletter Yes [ No [

he Brio™ cushion has a thickness of 2 %" &.

| 4 N DIMENSIONS: MIN.: 14" X 14" MAX.: 21" X 21"
PRODUCT CODE PRICE CHOICH

Standard 147 x4 167X 16 167 x18 $315 ea. €
17" x 17" O 18" x 18" [ 20" x 20" 1
Non-standard & 21" and less: W: : $400 ea. €«

INSTALLATION CHOICE

| 4  [ESTANDARD INSTALLATION: Flat Cut installation (without ABS rigidizer) will be chosen by default if no choice is specified.
Flat Cut Without ABS rigidizer & S$1900-BR ﬂ
\With ABS rigidizer 980-BR $151 ea.
E 1" D 1 1/2" D 2" D S1901-BR-".
7
Without ABS rigidizer S1902-BR E
O Rwith ABS rigidizer S2980-BR $151 ea.

OUTER COVERS

1sT COVER 2ND COVER
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CODE _
- PRICE CHOICE PRICE N CHOICE

Stretch S2951-... STD L $150 ea. [ ]
Outer Covers Anti-Slip S3051-... N/C O $190 ea. O
Waterproof S5012-... $50 ea. O $160 ea. O

Removable Pouch i Removable pouch with zipper, installed with velcro at the
(option) front of the cushion. S4400 $30 ea. O $30 ea. O

WATERPROOF INNER COVERS

 TSTCOVER | ZNoCOVER |
DESCRIPTION -
proovet | oesceerion | cooe Jomi oot e Tooer

Waterproof Zippered inner cover $9980-... N/C O $90 ea. [ |
Inner Covers I Transparent cover with velcro S$2465 I N/C (| $50 ea. O

“ NON-STANDARD CUSHION: Please note that non-standard cushions are not refundable. I

Physipro™ 370, 10" Avenue South, Sherbrooke (Quebec) J1G 2R7 Phone: 819 823-2252 Toll free: 1 800 668-2252 / Fax: 819 565-3337 / Order: order@physipro.com

Copyright © 2024 — Les Equipements Adaptés Physipro inc. — All rights reserved




CANADIAN MSRP

= ORDER FORM PRICE ONLY
PHYSIPRO" Brio™ Cushion 2024-03-12

YOU DIDN'T FIND WHAT YOU WANT ON THIS ORDER FORM?
Describe your need below. Our customers service will evaluate your request and give you a detailed quote.

Physipro™ 370, 10" Avenue South, Sherbrooke (Quebec) J1G 2R7 Phone: 819 823-2252 Toll free: 1 800 668-2252 / Fax: 819 565-3337 / Order: order@physipro.com



	NOTES: 
	L-S2950-N: 
	STD (20-): 

	P-S2950-N: 
	STD (20-): 

	16x16: Off
	16x18: Off
	18x16: Off
	17x17: Off
	18x18: Off
	20x20: Off
	14x14: Off
	S1900: Off
	1-S1901: Off
	1,5-S1901: Off
	2-S1901: Off
	S1902: Off
	S2980 (S1902): Off
	S2980 (S1900): Off
	S2951: Off
	S3051: Off
	S5012: Off
	S2951(2): Off
	S3051(2): Off
	S5012(2): Off
	S4400: Off
	S4400(2): Off
	Date: 
	N de commande: 
	Nom du client: 
	Prénom du client: 
	Nom de lintervenant: 
	Établissement: 
	Adresse: 
	Téléphone: 
	Télécopieur: 
	Courriel-Oui: Off
	Adresse courriel: 
	Courriel-Non: Off
	Infolettre-Oui: Off
	Infolettre-Non: Off
	Envoyer: 
	S9980: Off
	S2465: Off
	S9980-2: Off
	S2465-2: Off


