

ORDER FORM Brio[™] Cushion





ate:		P.O.#:				
lient	's Last Name:	Client's First Name:				
rder	rdered by:					
stablishment:						
lient's Last Name: Client's First Name Irdered by: stablishment: ddress: hone: Fax: mail address:						
hone:		Fax:				
mai	address:			A	Price Specification	
•	Order confirmation by email	Yes 🗌	No 🗌	s	Technical Specification	
>	Subscribe to Physipro™ newsletter	Yes 🗌	No 🗌			

BRIO™										
The Brio™ cushion has a thickness of 2 ½" 🖋.										
S	F THICKNESS OF 2 ½" : Cushions with a thickness of 2 ½" may not be suitable for persons with a pronounced pelvic deformity and/or with a weight of 68 kg (150 lb) or more.									
DIMENSIONS										
S.	DIMENSIONS: MIN.: 14" X 14" MAX.: 21" X 21"									
PRODUCT	DESCRIPTION				CODE	PRICE	CHOICE			
Standard	14" x 14" 🗖	16" x 16" 🗖	16" x 18" 🛙]	18" x 16" 🗖		\$315 ea.	+		
Standard	17" x 17" 🗖	18" x 18" 🗖	20" x 20" 🛙]		S2950				
Non-standard 🗲	21" and less:	W:	" [D:	"	52950	\$400 ea.	÷		
	INSTALLATION CHOICE									
e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e	STANDARD INSTALLATION: Flat Cut installation (without ABS rigidizer) will be chosen by default if no choice is specified.									
Flat Cut	Without ABS rigidiz	er 🤣				S1900-BR	STD			
	With ABS rigidizer					S2980-BR	\$151 ea.			
Built-In	1" 🗆		1 1⁄2" 🛛		2" 🗖	S1901-BR	N/C	÷		
Sling	Without ABS rigidizer			S1902-BR	N/C					
	With ABS rigidizer					S2980-BR	\$151 ea.			

OUTER COVERS								
PRODUCT	DESCRIPTION	CODE	1st COVER		2ND COVER			
PRODUCT			PRICE	CHOICE	PRICE	CHOICE		
	Stretch	S2951	STD		\$150 ea.			
Outer Covers	Anti-Slip	S3051	N/C		\$190 ea.			
	Waterproof	S5012	\$50 ea.		\$160 ea.			
Removable Pouch (option)	Removable pouch with zipper, installed with velcro at the front of the cushion.	S4400	\$30 ea.		\$30 ea.			

WATERPROOF INNER COVERS								
PRODUCT	DESCRIPTION	CODE	1st COVER		2ND COVER			
PRODUCT			PRICE	CHOICE	PRICE	CHOICE		
Waterproof	Zippered inner cover	S9980	N/C		\$90 ea.			
Inner Covers	Transparent cover with velcro	S2465	N/C		\$50 ea.			
NON-STANDARD CUSHION: Please note that non-standard cushions are not refundable.								



ORDER FORM Brio[™] Cushion



2024-03-12

YOU DIDN'T FIND WHAT YOU WANT ON THIS ORDER FORM?

Describe your need below. Our customers service will evaluate your request and give you a detailed quote.

NOTES :